emco Bad GmbH

Telefon +49 (0) 591 9140-0
Telefax +49 (0) 591 9140-831
e-mail: bad@emco.de
www.emco-bath.com

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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llluminated mirror cabinet prestige 2, 888 mm, wall-mounted model, wide door on the left, IP 44 wit-

hout light system

888

Anschlussbereich

300

639

688

240

100

152

177

Art.No.9897 070 05

Continuous light control on/off, brightness and light color (2.700 bis 6.500 K) via three integrated
touch control panels. Surrounding LED-lights with mirrored back panel, 2 continuously adjustable

crystal glass shelves, 2 sockets, height: 639 mm

Hausanschrift: Sitz: Lingen - AG Osnabriick HRB 212 842
Hessenweg 53 USt-IdNr. DE 812975640 - USt St-Nr. 61/200/23171 - Geschéftsfiihrer:
Postfach 18 60 Christian GnaB - Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Michael Kleber
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